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About SPINS

SPINS has researched more than 10,000 products for gluten-free positioning and
label claims to date. Research is done by identifying the claims on packaging found
on manufacturer products. SPINS searches for the products on manufacturer 
websites and also calls manufacturers to determine this information. The general
responses fall into three segments.

The product is gluten-free…
1) and labeled as such
2) and not labeled because the manufacturer is waiting for current labels to run out. New 

labels will indicate that the product is gluten-free.
3) and not labeled because the manufacturer can’t guarantee that the product is free of 

gluten as it’s produced in the same machinery as other gluten-containing products.

SPINS Methodology

Founded in 1995, San Francisco-based SPINS is the leading provider of 
information-based solutions to the rapidly growing natural products industry. 
SPINS offers a range of sales tracking, consumer information and database 
services to meet the needs of current industry participants, as well as companies 
and individuals seeking new opportunities in this segment. 
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Gluten-free Product 
Introductions

Based on total research of all items identified as gluten-free by SPINS
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Percentage Growth In Key
Gluten-free Categories

Natural Channel

Natural Foods Supermarkets, 52 wks ending 06/11/05
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Percentage Growth In Key
Gluten-free Categories

Conventional Channel

Conventional F/D/M 52 wks ending 06/11/05
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Absolute $ Growth In Key
Gluten-free Categories

Natural Channel

$4,784,775

$2,781,663

$2,429,106

$2,039,753

$1,677,795

$1,181,624

$882,898

$542,200

$310,148

FROZEN ENTREES & PIZZAS &
CONVENIENCE FOODS

BAKING MIXES SUPPLIES & FLOURS

SOUP

BREAD & BAKED GOODS (FROZEN &
NON FROZEN)

CANDY & INDIVIDUAL SNACKS

COOKIES & SNACK BARS

CHIPS & PRETZELS & SNACKS

ENTREES & MIXES

PUDDINGS & SHELF STABLE
DESSERTS

Natural Foods Supermarkets, 52 wks ending 06/11/05

Total sales of $115MM with 
over $16MM in growth
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Absolute $ Growth In Key
Gluten-free Categories

Conventional Channel

$244,648

$589,278

$1,379,309

$2,657,125

$2,819,431

$2,831,524

$5,601,012

$7,764,572

$10,124,823

CANDY & INDIVIDUAL SNACKS

BREAD & BAKED GOODS (FROZEN &
NON FROZEN)

COOKIES & SNACK BARS

ENTREES & MIXES

BAKING MIXES SUPPLIES & FLOURS

CHIPS & PRETZELS & SNACKS

PUDDINGS & SHELF STABLE DESSERTS

FROZEN ENTREES & PIZZAS &
CONVENIENCE FOODS

SOUP

Conventional F/D/M 52 wks ending 06/11/05

Total sales of $225MM with 
over $34MM in growth
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Natural Foods Supermarkets, 52 wks ending 06/11/05

Gluten-free Growth vs. 
Total Category Growth

Natural Channel
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Gluten-free Growth vs. 
Total Category Growth

Conventional Channel

Conventional F/D/M 52 wks ending 06/11/05

17.8%

30.5%

47.1%

23.8%

30.0%

26.4%

8.7%

7.3%

28.4%

24.1%

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0% 45.0% 50.0%

TOTALS (9 Categories)

COOKIES & SNACK BARS

SOUP

FROZEN ENTREES & PIZZAS
& CONVENIENCE FOODS

ENTREES & MIXES

BREAD & BAKED GOODS
(FROZEN & NON FROZEN)

CHIPS & PRETZELS &
SNACKS

PUDDINGS & SHELF STABLE
DESSERTS

CANDY & INDIVIDUAL
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Candy Category Total Is Down 38.4%

Baking Mixes Category Total Is Down 5.9%
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Why is Standardized Gluten-free
Labeling Necessary in the U.S.?

• There are now more than 2,000 products with gluten-free label claims with over 
$600MM in sales. 

• Year over year, sales have increased $77.8MM for gluten-free products.

• Gluten-free product sales are growing at 14.6 %.

• Share of total category sales for gluten-free products is increasing incrementally 
in nearly all key categories.

• Sales of gluten-free products are outpacing growth of the categories as a whole in 
nearly all key categories.

• Consumers historically have gone to natural health food stores for gluten-free  
food product options however sales in conventional supermarkets now exceed 
those in natural by nearly 2 to 1.

Based on total research of all items identified as gluten-free by SPINS



Thank You!

Please contact David Browne 
with questions pertaining to the information 

provided in this presentation.

(415) 957.4419
dbrowne@spins.com

www.spins.com


